
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
44 
3 

19 
7 

18 
20 
92 
68 
10 
26 
28 
77 
33 
21 
74 
9 

32 
78 

Driver 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Christian Brooks (R) 
Mac Clark (R) 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Braden Eves 
Ethan Ho (R) 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Cooper Becklin (R) 
Ricardo Escotto 
Tyke Durst (R) 
Logan Adams (R) 
Nicolas Baptiste (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Hunter Yeany 
Arturo Flores (R) 

Team 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
BN Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
BN Racing 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
BN Racing 

Best Tm 
1:18.9361 
1:19.0005 
1:19.0295 
1:19.0567 
1:19.2384 
1:19.2805 
1:19.3985 
1:19.5404 
1:19.6755 
1:19.7173 
1:19.7768 
1:19.9418 
1:19.9967 
1:20.0020 
1:20.0064 
1:20.1159 
1:20.2777 
1:20.9526 

Diff 

0.0644 
0.0934 
0.1206 
0.3023 
0.3444 
0.4624 
0.6043 
0.7394 
0.7812 
0.8407 
1.0057 
1.0606 
1.0659 
1.0703 
1.1798 
1.3416 
2.0165 

Gap 

0.0644 
0.0290 
0.0272 
0.1817 
0.0421 
0.1180 
0.1419 
0.1351 
0.0418 
0.0595 
0.1650 
0.0549 
0.0053 
0.0044 
0.1095 
0.1618 
0.6749 

Best Speed 

102.979 
102.896 
102.858 
102.822 
102.587 
102.532 
102.380 
102.197 
102.024 
101.970 
101.894 
101.684 
101.614 
101.607 
101.602 
101.463 
101.259 
100.414 

In Lap 
19 
21 
6 
7 
7 
6 

16 
22 
22 
8 
9 

15 
20 
20 
13 
14 
21 
22 

Laps 
21 
22 
23 
21 
23 
22 
18 
22 
22 
20 
21 
15 
20 
20 
13 
15 
21 
23 
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Official Results
Qualifying Record:  David Malukas 7/28/2018 1:14.8576
Race Record:  Rinus VeeKay 7/28/2018 1:16.3310
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